

मन्त्रालय नुसार जात है कि
 इस गांव पुस्तक में गडोडा इलाका
 कुल 100 एकड़ सा पठन
 है। यह गांव पुस्तक सुधारक
 कार्यपत्र, गांव नक्शा वि० ३३
 काव (प्रक ३३) में एक से निम्न
 किता जात है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रसंग, मधुबनी
 वि० ३३
 २२/३/२०

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

गा० नक्शा वि० मधुबनी DIVISION
 गा० नक्शा वि० मधुबनी SUB-DIVISION

2179
Measurement Book
 No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

5
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st on A/c Bill			
Name of work:- Construction of C.D & road from Laxmi Nagar to Pawan tal under MMGBY (S.C). L=1.646 Km					
Name of Aggr:- Sri Parmmand Yadav					
At - Karmalpur, Panchaul					

Aggr No - 59 SBA/2020-21					
Aggr Amount - Rs 1,25,58,384.20					
Rs 11,05,938.20					
Rs 1,36,64,272.20					
Date of Start - 23/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 22/06/2021 (As Aggr)					
work done					
1) Br. & fix in Boundary Mark					
Pillar					
13 Nos.					

Continuation

19/01/2019
 25. गांधी नगर

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Paving Road H. pipe 1000 mm dia. Qty of stones P. (17) 2406					
15.0000 @ Rs 3817.50/m					Rs 57,256.20
7) Concrete Rubblework from Barmpit Qty of stones P. (10) 2406					
(Lead - 1000 m)					
296.26 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 51,911.20
(Lead - 1000 m)					
1185.03 m ³ @ Rs 140.13/m ³					Rs 166,058.20
8) Excavation of roadways for Box cutting Qty of stones P. (10) 2406					
131.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 9752.20
9) Concrete G.B. for I.C.C. Qty of stones P. (10) 2406					
162.98 m ³ @ Rs 284.17/m ³					Rs 463,150.20
10) Paving Stone work for I.C.C. Qty of stones P. (13) 2406					
241.59 m ³ @ Rs 361.35/m ³					Rs 872,466.20

Continuation

Rs 21,83,403.20

गुणित नं. १३५ गुणित
 ३५ गुणित १२ गुणित

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Cement/Brickwork e.c. Plaster m.s.o					
Deposited m.s.o (11) of (11)					
563.32 m ³ @ Rs 7125/m ³					
					Rs 4014190.20
12) Boozing Infamy Sign Board with logo					
Deposited m.s.o (14) of (12)					
SNOW. @ Rs 10,637.265/m ²					21,375.20
					Rs 62,18,968.20
Add 12% GST					Rs 746,276.20
Add 2% L.C.S.					Rs 621892.00
					Rs 70,27,433.20
Less 6.02% A.A. Rate					Rs 4,22,349.20
					Rs 66,05,084.20
9/11/22 A.B.					13/11/22 J.B.